:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7267696

Sep 06, 2023 - 21:42 (UTC)

In epoch 227,115 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 473138 - 0.015864680 ETH®
25.81 USD

2 473139 - 0.015869753 ETH®
25.82 USD

3 473140 - 0.015816905 ETH®
25.73 USD

4 473142 - 0.015848081 ETH®
25.78 USD

S 473143 - 0.015877374 ETH®
25.83 USD

6 473144 - 0.015826760 ETH®
25.75 USD

7 473145 - 0.015832386 ETH®
25.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7267696
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/227115
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473138
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473139
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473140
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473142
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473143
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473144
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473145

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

473146

473153

473154

Validator Id

229396

Amount

- 0.015790425
25.69 USD

- 0.015848597
25.79 USD

- 0.015636897
25.44 USD

- 0.015638668
25.44 USD

- 0.015866778
25.82 USD

- 0.055046022
89.57 USD

- 0.015874730
25.83 USD

- 0.015801417
25.71 USD

- 0.015870410
25.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.039375591
64.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473146
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473147
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473148
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473149
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473150
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473151
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473152
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473153
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/473154
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/229396

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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